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2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Hosted by 

Joliet (West)  Final Results

1170

Kyle Jordan (Jr..) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1166

Ryan Franzen (Jr..) Minooka 1159

Trenton Acuncius (So..) Peru (St. Bede) 1204

Matthew Marzke (Sr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 1203

Kyle Siksta (Sr..) Joliet (West) 1199

Brandon Caruso (So..) Minooka 1194

Zander Parise (Jr..) Ottawa (Twp.) 1188

Tommy Martini (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

Ivan Escolar (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1238

Glenn Prynn (Jr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1234

Anthony Bria (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1234

1186

Ryan McKay (Sr..) Minooka 1232

Adam Weedon (Sr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 1227

Nick Signore (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1225

Joey Lizzio (Sr..) Joliet (West) 1213

Demitri Przybylinski (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1206

Andrew King (Sr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1205

Gage Campbell (Jr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 1287

Alex Nolan (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1273

Sean Fitzgibbon (Jr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1262

Ryan Marszalek (Fr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1256

Luke Mittler (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1248

Carson Pass (Jr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1238

Efrain Soto (So..) Minooka 1379

Julian Ramos (Sr..) Joliet (West) 1357

Lucas Pirc (Sr..) Joliet (West) 1340

Tyler Misch (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1304

Nick Dudeck (Jr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1297

Brock Whiteman (Sr..) Joliet (West) 1293
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63

80

116
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127

133
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172

182

182

186

186

188

193

Cameron Jablonski (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

Individual School Total
pins 

out

1420 Gage Campbell (Jr..)

Saturday, January 18, 2020 Course: Town & Country Lanes, Joliet          Manager: Steve Millsaps

Joliet (West) 6402 Cameron Jablonski (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals

ScoreScore

972 886 852 813 849 993 5365 894.2

778 842 5348 891.3

957 846 710 818 907 873 5111 851.8

891 1023 914 900

1041 928 978 963 5952 992.0

988 966 968 1021 939 951 5833 972.2

928 933 863 968 919 892 5503 917.2

450

569

899

1037

1054

1291

1521

1815

6402

964 1037 1047 1118 1105 1062 6333 1055.5

908 1107 1068 1130 981 1088 6282 1047.0

1085 1022 1077 1097 914 989 6184

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)

New Lenox (Providence Catholic)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Streator (Twp.) [Coop]

Ottawa (Twp.)

Spring Valley (Hall)

Peru (St. Bede)

Joliet (Central)

Individual #1

11961031971103410951075

1146 996 948 999 954 966

992 1050

Team
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Game
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Game
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Game
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Game

4
Total Average pins out

pins out

to qualify

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

175

Joliet (West)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

Minooka

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)

6402 1067.0
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393

1030.7

6009 1001.5
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232

Keegan Fleming (Sr..)

234

248

250

254

261

Ryan Serchuk (So..) Minooka 1172

Alex Winner (Sr..) Spring Valley (Hall)

1225

Demitri Przybylinski (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1206

Andrew King (Sr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1205

Trenton Acuncius (So..) Peru (St. Bede) 1204

1303

1597

6184

Individual ChampionTeam Champion

1420

821 862 871 799 782 746 4881 813.5

748 738 738 797 791 775 4587 764.5
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Team Standings

Place

pins 

out
TotalIndividual School

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 1287

25

39

49

53

60

170

206

222

224

249

268

268

273

330

361

Sean Fitzgibbon (Jr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1262

Luke Mittler (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1248

Carson Pass (Jr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1238

Anthony Bria (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1234

Adam Weedon (Sr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 1227

Nick Signore (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)

1203

Zander Parise (Jr..) Ottawa (Twp.) 1188

Alex Winner (Sr..) Spring Valley (Hall) 1170

Kyle Jordan (Jr..) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1166

Ashton Kling (Jr..) Streator (Twp.) [Coop] 1150

Elijah Smith (Jr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 1143

Robert Harrison (Sr..) Spring Valley (Hall) 1138

Matthew Marzke (Sr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)

1121Landen Miller (Jr..) LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Matt Jacobson (Sr..) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1117

Adam Jakupcak (So..) Streator (Twp.) [Coop] 1107

Nelson Brandt (Fr..) Ottawa (Twp.) 1107

Xander Suthrin (Jr..) Joliet (Central) 1096

Robert Groleau (Sr..) Spring Valley (Hall) 1095

Brady Grabowski (Fr..) Streator (Twp.) [Coop] 1081

1065

Cain Headrick (Jr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1063

Jordan Johnson (Jr..) Joliet (Central) 1038

Thomas Matlock (So..) Peru (St. Bede) 1019

Ty Trovero (Jr..) Ottawa (Twp.) 1019

Carson Trenor (Fr..) Streator (Twp.) [Coop] 1014

Alex Cavanaugh (Fr..) Joliet (Central) 957

John Ruppel (Jr..) New Lenox (Providence Catholic)

926Ottawa (Twp.)
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Ashton Kling (Jr..) Streator (Twp.) [Coop] 1150

169.8 401

Ottawa (Twp.) 136 168 192 496 162 160 201 523 1019 169.8 401

173 185 154 512 160 172 175 507 1019

177.2 357

Joliet (Central) 197 123 178 498 212 171 157 540 1038 173.0 382

181 183 174 538 190 171 164 525 1063

180.2 339

New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 223 180 179 582 176 150 157 483 1065 177.5 355

198 137 210 545 168 172 196 536 1081

182.7 324

Spring Valley (Hall) 209 163 126 498 186 224 187 597 1095 182.5 325

159 202 167 528 206 180 182 568 1096

184.5 313

Ottawa (Twp.) 221 222 176 619 179 162 147 488 1107 184.5 313

199 234 160 593 167 168 179 514 1107

186.8 299

LaSalle (L.-Peru) 215 214 158 587 173 176 181 530 1117 186.2 303

171 193 198 562 202 165 192 559 1121

190.5 277

Spring Valley (Hall) 258 157 165 580 137 211 210 558 1138 189.7 282

192 181 192 565 233 177 168 578 1143

191.7 270

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 166 194 210 570 170 200 204 574 1144 190.7 276

203 191 168 562 201 184 203 588 1150

194.3 254

Minooka 225 180 405 227 258 269 754 1159 231.8 261

182 194 181 557 205 204 200 609 1166

195.3 248

Spring Valley (Hall) 234 223 142 599 183 176 212 571 1170 195.0 250

168 186 210 564 191 191 226 608 1172

198.0 232

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 237 187 219 643 210 152 181 543 1186 197.7 234

160 255 171 586 252 146 204 602 1188

199.8 221

Minooka 172 214 202 588 212 171 223 606 1194 199.0 226

164 216 204 584 196 207 212 615 1199

200.7 216

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 266 203 164 633 200 171 199 570 1203 200.5 217

202 243 193 638 203 190 173 566 1204

201.0 214

New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 176 233 215 624 203 224 154 581 1205 200.8 215

177 219 226 622 184 203 197 584 1206

204.2 195

Joliet (West) 183 224 204 611 170 191 241 602 1213 202.2 207

225 234 235 694 160 167 204 531 1225

205.3 188

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 223 214 214 651 192 197 187 576 1227 204.5 193

191 257 222 670 200 177 185 562 1232

205.7 186

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 215 209 192 616 172 232 214 618 1234 205.7 186

192 173 223 588 251 191 204 646 1234

206.3 182

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 203 223 182 608 225 257 148 630 1238 206.3 182

193 174 215 582 211 204 241 656 1238

209.3 164

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 216 214 214 644 201 204 199 604 1248 208.0 172

214 230 205 649 216 210 181 607 1256

212.2 147

New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 215 196 185 596 241 190 235 666 1262 210.3 158

234 170 224 628 233 195 217 645 1273

215.5 127

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 242 202 174 618 224 257 188 669 1287 214.5 133

235 224 201 660 214 193 226 633 1293

1304 217.3 116

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 201 202 192 595 233 211 258 702 1297 216.2 123

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 220 189 250 659 237 200 208 645

226.2 63

Joliet (West) 234 206 202 642 216 224 258 698 1340 223.3 80

Joliet (West) 259 225 223 707 175 216 259 650

41231 225 254 710 300 184 185 669 1379 229.8

Thomas Matlock (So..)

Streator (Twp.) [Coop]

New Lenox (Providence Catholic)

Peru (St. Bede)

Robert Harrison (Sr..)

Landen Miller (Jr..)

Matt Jacobson (Sr..)

Adam Jakupcak (So..)

Nelson Brandt (Fr..)

Xander Suthrin (Jr..)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Streator (Twp.) [Coop]

Joliet (Central)

Alex Winner (Sr..)

Kyle Jordan (Jr..)

Ryan Franzen (Jr..)

Ashton Kling (Jr..)

Aidan Healy (So..)

1357

Robert Groleau (Sr..)

Brady Grabowski (Fr..)

John Ruppel (Jr..)

Cain Headrick (Jr..)

Jordan Johnson (Jr..)

Andrew King (Sr..)

Trenton Acuncius (So..)

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)

Peru (St. Bede)

Ty Trovero (Jr..)

Glenn Prynn (Jr..)

Anthony Bria (Sr..)

Ryan McKay (Sr..)

New Lenox (Providence Catholic)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

Minooka

Nick Dudeck (Jr..)

Brock Whiteman (Sr..)

Gage Campbell (Jr..)

Alex Nolan (Sr..)

Sean Fitzgibbon (Jr..)

Ryan Marszalek (Fr..)

Joliet (West)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

Elijah Smith (Jr..)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Streator (Twp.) [Coop]

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)

Matthew Marzke (Sr..)

Kyle Siksta (Sr..)

Brandon Caruso (So..)

Zander Parise (Jr..)

Tommy Martini (Sr..)

Ryan Serchuk (So..)

Joliet (West)

Ottawa (Twp.)

Minooka

Adam Weedon (Sr..)

Nick Signore (Sr..)

Joey Lizzio (Sr..)

Demitri Przybylinski (Sr..)

Game

4
AM

239687

Game

3

Game
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Game

1

240245

Efrain Soto (So..) Minooka

270

pins 

out
Avg.

236.7

Total

1420

PM

733

Game

6

Game

5

248246202

School

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

IndividualPlace

Cameron Jablonski (Sr..)

Individual Standings

368Joey Gengler (So..) Peru (St. Bede) 919

Julian Ramos (Sr..)

Lucas Pirc (Sr..)

Tyler Misch (Sr..)

Luke Mittler (Sr..)

Carson Pass (Jr..)

Ivan Escolar (Sr..)
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463Alex Cavanaugh (Fr..)

Keegan Fleming (Sr..)

Joliet (Central) 159.5957191154175161129147 520

319

404

410

489

560

267

410

150

435

325

157

383

532

141

437

607

515

506

416

332

520

366

623

169.0 406

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 180 246 179 605 201 157 358 963 192.6 457

174 180 175 529 149 162 174 485 1014

Richard (RJ) Talbot (Jr..) Peru (St. Bede) 125

Chance Hank (Fr..) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 179

Matt Ormins (So..) Joliet (Central) 118

Charlie Boyd (Jr..) Reed Custer 118

Dylan Wyzgowski (Sr..)

Carson Trenor (Fr..)

Austin Zaker (Sr..)

Streator (Twp.) [Coop]

Place Individual School TotalPM
Game

6

Game

5

Game

4
AM

Game

3

Game

2

Game

1

pins 

out
Avg.

Individual Standings

494185.2926172 147233 170 204Ottawa (Twp.)

Joey Gengler (So..) Peru (St. Bede) 196 167 152 142 135 127 919 153.2 501

159 222 148 144 118 916 152.7 504

Nathaniel Mrowicki (Sr..) Spring Valley (Hall) 122 146 148 167 188 134 905 150.8 515

153 231 182 147 892 178.4 528

Jordan Goff (Sr..) Ottawa (Twp.) 141 208 171 135 132 787 157.4 633

136 112 106 161 143 776 129.3 644

Chris Vinardi (Jr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 223 196 204 150 773 193.3 647

109 103 144 167 124 765 127.5 655

Kyle Bonner (Jr..) Joliet (Central) 127 148 120 98 125 102 720 120.0 700

330

395

179 199 157 716 179.0 704

Jason Ganser (Jr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 174 211 172 557 185.7 863

LaSalle (L.-Peru) 181 559

174

Colin Vissering (So..) Streator (Twp.) [Coop] 128 163 241 532 177.3 888

Ben Pond (So..) Streator (Twp.) [Coop] 198 144 139 481 160.3 939481

Marshall Schmollinger (So..)Spring Valley (Hall) 134 157 129 420 140.0 1000

Jaxon Lynch (So..) Peru (St. Bede) 125 150 141 416 138.7 1004

420

275

Jacob Schirz (Jr..) Peru (St. Bede) 108 146 153 407 135.7 1013

Tanner Schmollinger (Jr..) Spring Valley (Hall) 145 108 130 383 127.7 1037

108 299

383

Isaac Fabbro (Sr..) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 152 224 376 188.0 1044

Adan Guerrero (So..) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 192 172 364 182.0 1056

376

364

Anthony Gordon (Sr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 159 174 333 166.5 1087

Colin Sheridan (So..) Ottawa (Twp.) 163 158 321 160.5 1099

333

321

Jack McCabe (Jr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 202 202 202.0 1218

Ethan Pacis (Jr..) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 149 149 149.0 1271

202

149

Dalton Pickett (Sr..) Minooka 146 146 146.0 1274

Peyton Baker (Fr..) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 127 127 127.0 1293

146

127


